
No of 
Shares

% of total shares 
of the company No of Shares

% of total shares of 
the company

1
RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO 
LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA -I                         8930050 9.88 31/03/2020 8930050 9.88

26/02/2021 -549080 8380970 9.28
05/03/2021 -865854 7515116 8.41
12/03/2021 -1097751 6417365 7.19
31/03/2021 6417365 7.26

2
ICICI PRUDENTIAL EXPORTS AND 
SERVICES FUND                                 4189464 4.64 31/03/2020 4189464 4.64

17/04/2020 7 4189471 4.64
01/05/2020 -10615 4178856 4.63
08/05/2020 -147 4178709 4.63
15/05/2020 -14 4178695 4.63
29/05/2020 7 4178702 4.63
26/06/2020 21745 4200447 4.65
26/06/2020 -21 4200426 4.65
10/07/2020 50000 4250426 4.70
10/07/2020 -21 4250405 4.70
17/07/2020 136311 4386716 4.86
17/07/2020 -7 4386709 4.86
24/07/2020 -7 4386702 4.86
07/08/2020 -21 4386681 4.86
28/08/2020 77229 4463910 4.94
04/09/2020 -35000 4428910 4.90
11/09/2020 -34287 4394623 4.86
23/10/2020 -7 4394616 4.86
13/11/2020 -7 4394609 4.86

VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED

The date

‐

wise increase / decrease in Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs 
and ADRs) for FY 2020

‐

21:
Shareholding at the 

begginning of the Year 01st 
April 2020

Cumulative Shareholding during the 
Year 31st March 2021

Name of the Share Holder Date

Increase/ 
Decrease in share 

holding
Sl. 
No.



27/11/2020 7 4394616 4.86
27/11/2020 -51981 4342635 4.81
04/12/2020 -20000 4322635 4.78
11/12/2020 48632 4371267 4.84
11/12/2020 -103907 4267360 4.72
18/12/2020 -50000 4217360 4.67
25/12/2020 62675 4280035 4.74
25/12/2020 -50000 4230035 4.68
31/12/2020 109362 4339397 4.80
08/01/2021 166871 4506268 4.99
15/01/2021 76734 4583002 5.07
15/01/2021 -52520 4530482 5.01
22/01/2021 62740 4593222 5.08
22/01/2021 -270324 4322898 4.78
29/01/2021 269565 4592463 5.08
29/01/2021 -429750 4162713 4.61
05/02/2021 289030 4451743 4.93
05/02/2021 -151818 4299925 4.76
12/02/2021 74577 4374502 4.84
12/02/2021 -54421 4320081 4.78
19/02/2021 -65382 4254699 4.71
31/03/2021 7 4254706 4.82
31/03/2021 4254706 4.82

3 IDFC STERLING VALUE FUND                                                   3303915 3.66 31/03/2020 3303915 3.66
17/04/2020 6085 3310000 3.66
24/04/2020 25000 3335000 3.69
01/05/2020 35000 3370000 3.73
08/05/2020 30000 3400000 3.76
15/05/2020 20000 3420000 3.79
22/05/2020 10000 3430000 3.80
28/08/2020 5000 3435000 3.80
11/09/2020 15000 3450000 3.82
18/09/2020 50000 3500000 3.87
25/09/2020 220000 3720000 4.12
30/09/2020 50000 3770000 4.17



09/10/2020 70000 3840000 4.25
16/10/2020 55000 3895000 4.31
23/10/2020 10000 3905000 4.32
30/10/2020 20000 3925000 4.34
27/11/2020 75000 4000000 4.43
18/12/2020 25000 4025000 4.46
25/12/2020 25000 4050000 4.48
31/12/2020 25000 4075000 4.51
01/01/2021 22434 4097434 4.54
08/01/2021 92566 4190000 4.64
15/01/2021 35000 4225000 4.68
22/01/2021 25000 4250000 4.70
29/01/2021 25000 4275000 4.73
05/02/2021 25000 4300000 4.76
12/02/2021 25000 4325000 4.79
12/03/2021 50000 4375000 4.90
26/03/2021 45000 4420000 5.00
31/03/2021 20000 4440000 5.03
31/03/2021 4440000 5.03

4
HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD. 
A/C HDFC CAPITAL BUILDER                         2037261 2.26 31/03/2020 2037261 2.26

29/05/2020 -16700 2020561 2.24
05/06/2020 -113900 1906661 2.11
12/06/2020 -168700 1737961 1.92
19/06/2020 -48859 1689102 1.87
26/06/2020 -87251 1601851 1.77
10/07/2020 -149600 1452251 1.61
31/07/2020 -5175 1447076 1.60
07/08/2020 -93 1446983 1.60
21/08/2020 -1159635 287348 0.32
28/08/2020 -287348 0 0.00
31/03/2021 0 0.00

5 GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA LIMITED                                                1767967 1.96 31/03/2020 1767967 1.96
17/04/2020 -68887 1699080 1.88



24/04/2020 -85419 1613661 1.79
01/05/2020 -63696 1549965 1.72
08/05/2020 -54210 1495755 1.66
15/05/2020 -33230 1462525 1.62
22/05/2020 -24908 1437617 1.59
29/05/2020 -14524 1423093 1.58
05/06/2020 -70792 1352301 1.50
03/07/2020 -23120 1329181 1.47
10/07/2020 -366401 962780 1.07
17/07/2020 -108501 854279 0.95
24/07/2020 -35256 819023 0.91
31/07/2020 -27601 791422 0.88
07/08/2020 -26385 765037 0.85
14/08/2020 -214679 550358 0.61
21/08/2020 -550358 0 0.00
31/03/2021 0 0.00

6
UTI TRANSPORTATION AND 
LOGISTICS FUND                                      837188 0.93 31/03/2020 837188 0.93

26/02/2021 -100000 737188 0.82
31/03/2021 737188 0.83

7
AB SICAV I - INDIA GROWTH 
PORTFOLIO                                        706009 0.78 31/03/2020 706009 0.78

10/07/2020 277107 983116 1.09
17/07/2020 87965 1071081 1.19
27/11/2020 -147793 923288 1.02
04/12/2020 -108574 814714 0.90
11/12/2020 -74213 740501 0.82
15/01/2021 -40807 699694 0.77
12/02/2021 -129372 570322 0.63
31/03/2021 570322 0.65

8
CANARA ROBECO MUTUAL FUND 
A/C CANARA ROBECO SMALL                          0 0.00 31/03/2020 0 0.00

19/02/2021 260000 260000 0.29
26/02/2021 160000 420000 0.46



19/03/2021 126695 546695 0.62
26/03/2021 90000 636695 0.72
31/03/2021 636695 0.72

9
EMERGING MARKETS CORE 
EQUITY PORTFOLIO (THE PORTFO                         406080 0.45 31/03/2020 406080 0.45

03/04/2020 -2853 403227 0.45
17/04/2020 -5102 398125 0.44
24/04/2020 -15081 383044 0.42
01/05/2020 -5640 377404 0.42
08/05/2020 -9823 367581 0.41
15/05/2020 -10962 356619 0.39
03/07/2020 -6747 349872 0.39
10/07/2020 -4951 344921 0.38
21/08/2020 -10408 334513 0.37
11/09/2020 -6437 328076 0.36
18/09/2020 -13119 314957 0.35
09/10/2020 -10091 304866 0.34
16/10/2020 -11363 293503 0.32
06/11/2020 -5901 287602 0.32
12/03/2021 -10314 277288 0.31
31/03/2021 277288 0.31

10
THE MASTER TRUST BANK OF 
JAPAN, LTD. AS TRUSTEE OF                         393844 0.44 31/03/2020 393844 0.44

05/03/2021 -53351 340493 0.38
12/03/2021 -132459 208034 0.23
19/03/2021 -90557 117477 0.13
26/03/2021 -80060 37417 0.04
31/03/2021 -37417 0 0.00
31/03/2021 0 0.00

11
NORDEA 1 SICAV - INDIAN 
EQUITY FUND                                        326476 0.36 31/03/2020 326476 0.36

12/03/2021 20151 346627 0.39
19/03/2021 43544 390171 0.44
31/03/2021 390171 0.44



12
THE MASTER TRUST BANK OF 
JAPAN, LTD. AS TRUSTEE OF                         213068 0.24 31/03/2020 213068 0.24

31/03/2021 213068 0.24

13
ACADIAN EMERGING MARKETS 
SMALL CAP EQUITY FUND LLC                         0 0.00 31/03/2020 0 0.00

27/11/2020 13972 13972 0.02
11/12/2020 24502 38474 0.04
18/12/2020 36410 74884 0.08
26/02/2021 23874 98758 0.11
05/03/2021 49624 148382 0.17
12/03/2021 59404 207786 0.23
31/03/2021 207786 0.24


